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1100V
720V
195V
180-1000V
6 X 36A
6 X 50 A
6/12

60 kW T0 kw
66 kVA 77 kVA
66 kW T kW
3/PE, 480V
50 Hz
T2.2A 84.2A
79.4 A 92.6A
>0.99 (0.8 8l ... 0.8 75 )
<3%
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98.3%

A&
A&

A&
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691 X 578 X 338 mm
53.7kg
FE SR
<1w
-25~+60°C /0 ~ 100%
IP66
<55dB(A)
BEEXL
4000 m
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